SNOW ROUTE # 55

This snow route in the event of heavy snowfall conditions (15 cm +) or extreme weather conditions
such as freezing rain.

If you choose to use bus service on these days it will be the responsibility of the families to get to the
alternate stops, in many instances students will have to cross busy roads and travel a fair distance to
get the bus service.

The main concern is the safety of the students on the bus during these hazardous conditions to avoid
the bus getting stuck at the stops and avoid any roads that may be problematic.

Please read the reverse side for the procedures for finding out if snow routes are in effect.

This route has been planned out in an attempt to keep some form of bus service available to the
families.

Please follow www.facebook.com/ThirdwaveBusServices and www.twitter.com/ThirdwaveBus

to see when snow routes are in effect.

UPDATED SNOW ROUTE
Route 55
7:30 Adrian & Miller 3:29 Guildford & Balmoral
7:32  Ingersoll & Grant 3:33 100 Klahanie Way
7:35 Cecile & Highview 3:39 StlJohns & Grant
7:37 1180 College Parkway 3:42 St Johns & Queens
7:39 College Parkway & Cardiff 3:44 St Johns & Elgin
7:41 185 College Parkway 3:47 Cecile & Highview
7:44 Glenayre & Glencoe 3:49 1190 Cecile Dr.
7:46 Glenayre & Ailsa 3:51 College Parkway & Cecile
7:50 StJohns & Elgin 3:53 College Parkway & Cardiff
7:52 St Johns & Queens 3:55 Glenayre & Glencoe
7:56 StlJohns & Grant 3:56 Glenayre & Ailsa
8:05 100 Klahanie Way 3:58 Ingersoll & Grant

8:08 Guildford & Balmoral






